
  26'-1"
EXISTING

24
'-0

 1
/2

"
EX

IS
TI

NG

19'-8"

15
'-7

 1
/2

"
   

VI
F

15'-3"

17
'-5

"
2'

-9
"

12
'-5

 1
/2

"
3'

-2
"

       8'-0"
Verify R.O. Dim.

1'-9 1/2" 5'-5 1/2"

10"

2'
-5

"
13

'-9
"

10
"

20
'-4

 1
/2

"

37
'-4

 1
/2

"
AD

DI
TI

O
N

9'
-4

"  
+/

-
fa

ce
 o

f e
xis

tin
g 

fin
ish

1'-4" 9'-8" 8'-8"

10'-5 1/2" 11'-3 1/2"

4'
-6

 1
/2

"

1'-10 1/2"

2'
-5

"

8'-2"10'-2 3/4"

30'-1 1/2"
ADDITION

Foundation Plan
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Steps above

Remove existing garage slab 

and frost wall as necessary 

for new construction

45 deg.

ISSUED FOR PERMIT 
04/03/06

Break through existing concrete wall in

this area to provide connection for pipes, 

conduit, etc.



Conctractor to determine if venting is required

NOTES



1.  Mechanical system to be design build by contractor
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A1.0

GARAGE
Slab on Grade


T.O.S. Elev. -2'-3" +/-

 Verify in Field

ADDITION
Rat Slab w/ Wood Framing at First Floor


Verify T.O.S. Elev. in Field




Baseboard as required to classify crawl

space as conditioned

EXISTING HOUSE
Full Basement


First Floor Elevation 0'-0"

4'-10"

3'-5"3'-
5"


